

SSgt Jason Hicks Memorial Scholarship

Thirteenth Annual 5k Run/Walk

Saturday, May 25, 2024, 9:30 a.m.

Pageland Community Center and Conbraco Park

1113 West McGregor Street, Pageland, SC 29728

Race Information:

The registration will be \$25 up until 9:15 the morning of the race for both walkers and runners. There is no t-shirt guarantee for those registering after Monday, May 13th. If extra t-shirts are available, they will be sold the morning of the event.

Late registration for the race will open at the Pageland Community Center beginning at 7:30 a.m. on the morning of the race. The prerace ceremony will begin at 9:30 a.m., and the 5k will immediately follow the opening ceremony. Event will be held rain or shine.

Water and snacks will be provided on the morning of the 5k for runners and walkers.

All proceeds benefit the SSgt Jason Hicks Memorial Scholarship Fund.

The Scholarship has been awarded annually beginning 2003 to a graduating senior from Central High School in Pageland. This year, the 22nd Scholarship will be awarded. That is an accomplishment our entire community can be proud of!

Registration and Packet Pick-up Information:

Mail your completed registration form along with your check for the registration donation to: **SSgt Jason Hicks Memorial Scholarship Fund**19573 Angelus Road
Jefferson, SC 29718

Additionally, online registrations may be completed at www.SimplyTiming.com/events

If registering and paying by mail, checks should be made payable to the Jason Hicks Memorial Scholarship. The Scholarship Fund is established as a 501(c)(3) Non-Profit, so all donations are tax deductible.

Each participant will receive a packet with their race number, their t-shirt (if purchased), admission ticket to post race festivities, and some other goodies. Race packets will be available for pickup at the Pageland Community Center beginning at 7:30 a.m. the morning of the 5k.

Prizes:

Prizes will be awarded to first, second, and third place finishers with best times overall for both males and females in the 5k.

Course Description:

Runners and walkers in the 5k will participate starting at the Pageland Community Center and will go on a local designated route, which will end back at the Community Center. The mapped route may be found by visiting www.JasonHicksMemorial.com.

Additional Information:

For questions or additional information, please email us at jasonhicksmemorial5k@gmail.com, or call (843)680-2144. You can also find us on Facebook at facebook.com/jasonhicksmemorial and on the web at JasonHicksMemorial.com.

Final Timing Sheet:

The final timing sheet will be posted to JasonHicksMemorial.com, <u>facebook.com/jasonhicksmemorial</u>, and at <u>www.simplytiming.com</u>.



Mail Entry Form and make checks payable to: Jason Hicks Memorial Scholarship

19573 Angelus Road Jefferson, SC 29718

Please print all information clearly.					
Name:					
Sex: ☐ Male ☐ Female		Age:			
Address:	City:	l		State:	Zip:
Phone:	Emai	Email:			
☐ I cannot participate in the 5k, but I would like \$ My check is enclosed.					
The registration donation is \$25 up until the starrace. Race day is Saturday, May 25, 2024.	t of the 5k.	Late regist	ration will end at 9	:15 a.m. or	n the morning of the
One registration form should be used per participant.					
Youth shirt sizes: Youth Small Youth M Please call or email us concerning additional shi WAIVER: I understand that running a road race is a po	ranteed for Large [ledium irt sizes.	registratio X-Large zardous activ	ns received after N XX-Large vity. I should not en	May 13 th . I	f available, extra t-
properly trained. I assume all risks associated with ru consideration of your accepting my entry fee, I, for my Jason Hicks Memorial Scholarship Fund, and all sponsarising out of my participation in this event. Further, Signature (Parent or guardian signature if under the second s	inning this ev yself, and an ors, their rep I understand	rent. Having yone entitled presentatives	read this waiver, and to act on my behals and successors, for	d knowing t f, waive and all claims or	hese facts, and in release the SSgt liabilities of any kind
 Date					